Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPeripherals
CPU Cooler High performance thermal solutions
Choosing the wrong CPU cooler for a system can lead to serious overheating, resulting in system shutdown and potential
damage to CPUs.
For industrial applications, the following CPU coolers fit the needs of various operating environments, where different levels
of cooling are required.
CPUFan-2021-V12

Keyboard / Mouse cable
Model Name 19800-000066-RS 19800-025700-100-RS 32006-000300-400-RS 32006-001100-201-RS
Cable type Keyboard and mouse cable Y-Cable Y-Cable Y-Cable
Board side 2 x 5-pin (1x5)
 connector (2.54 mm)
1 x 6-pin (1x6)
 connector (2.0 mm) 1 x male PS/2 1 x 6-pin (1x6)
 connector (2.0 mm)
Board side pitch 2.54 mm 2.0 mm 2.0 mm
Device side 2 x Female PS/2 2 x Female PS/2 2 x Female PS/2 2 x Female PS/2
Bracket Yes Yes No No
Length 30 cm 22 cm 12 cm (KB) + 14 (MS) 13 cm
Cable-2021-V11
Cables and Connectors USB / Power Cable / Keyboard / Mouse Cable
Part numbers listed in the product catalog are for reference purposes. IEI reserves the right to implement substitution parts when the function is not affected.
USB cable
Model Name 32001-010800-200-RS 19800-000100-100-RS CB-USB02-RS
Cable type USB able USB cable USB cable
Board side 2 x 4-pin
connector (2.54 mm)
2 x 8-pin (2x4)
connector (2.54 mm)
2 x 4-pin (1x4)
connector (2.54 mm)
Board side pitch 2.54 mm 2.54 mm 2.54 mm
Device side 2 x USB 4 x USB 2 x USB
Bracket No Yes Yes
Length 20 cm 30 cm 30 cm
USB cable Power cable
Model Name CB-USB02A-RS 32001-002700-100-RS 32001-008600-200-RS 32100-087100-RS
Cable type USB cable USB cable USB cable 12V power cable
Board side 1 x 8-pin (2x4)
connector (2.0 mm)
1 x 8-pin (2x4)
connector (2.54 mm)
1 x 8-pin (2x4)
connector (2.0 mm) 1 x 4-pin (2x2) connector
Board side pitch 2.0 mm 2.54 mm 2.0 mm
Device side 2 x USB 2 x USB 2 x USB 2 x 4-pin (1x4) molex
Bracket Yes No No No
Length 30 cm 21 cm 21 cm 13 cm
Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPeripherals
DIN Rail Kit-2021-V11
KIT
Model Name DK-75-R10 DK-100-R10
Specification 850 mm (W) x 75mm (D) 110 mm (W) x 100 mm (D)
Description VESA 75 to DIN-rail kit VESA 100 to DIN-rail kit
DIN Rail Kit
Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPeripherals
VESA Model
75 mm x 75 mm VSTAND-A07-R11
75 mm x 75 mm/100 mm x 100 mm
VSTAND-A10-R11
VSTAND-A12-R11
IEI patented multi-mounting V-Stand allows wall, ceiling, desk, rear and side mounting to meet
diverse applications. Its 0° to 90° adjustable hinge design provides optimal viewing in various
environment, such as kitchen, room or shelf.
Features:
• 0º to 90º adjustable hinge design allows comfortable viewing
• Standard VESA 75/100 compliant
• Heat dissipation holes
• Compact size, easy to use in any places
Compact size
provides mobility
1: Tighten the screws in
the rear of the system’s
VESA mounting holes
2: Select the position to
mount the stand kit
3: Power up the system to
operate